Waller County Fairgrounds- Producer Dean Allred (Hempstead, TX) - 05/18/2019

#10HC - 53 teams

Total
Time
142.65
142.65
166.03
166.03
153.11
153.11
171.85
171.85
110.45
110.45
107.37
107.37
113.71
113.71
111.55
111.55
52.68
52.68
10 53.66
10 53.66

Placing
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Total
Cattle
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
10
10
10
10

#10HC Fast Go Bonus

Total
Time
48.2
48.2
51.16
51.16

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Acree
Hohensee
Malone
Mitchell
Acree
Vinson
O'Neil
Schooley
Brookshire
Daley
Hohensee
Tinker
Allred
Daley
Daley
Mitchell
Vaughn
Zimaro
Allred
MacFarlane

Last Name

Acree
Vinson
Malone
Mitchell

First Name

Caitlin
Charles
Savannah
John
Caitlin
Wayne
Mandie
Pam
Cali
Michael
Charles
Krystal
Cody
Michael
Michael
John
Clay
Sigrid
Cody
Heather

First Name

Caitlin
Wayne
Savannah
John

#11 Rookie HC (2 Cap Sorter) - 128 teams

Total
Time
168.36
168.36
161.84
161.84
174.32
174.32
167.5
167.5

Placing
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Total
Cattle
28
28
27
27
25
25
24
24

Last Name

Livingston
Saxe
Emerson
Livingston
Curl
Vinson
Daniel
Mitchell

First Name

Casey
Julie
Jaden
Casey
Meridith
Wayne
Nancy
Ronnie

Amount
Won
$577.00
$577.00
$433.00
$433.00
$289.00
$289.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$70.00
$70.00
$47.00
$47.00

Amount
Won
$710.00
$710.00
$558.00
$558.00
$431.00
$431.00
$253.00
$253.00

Points

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12



166.5
166.5
172.1
172.1
117.73
117.73
111.34
111.34
117.29
117.29
108.37
10 108.37
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#4 Incentive

Total
Time
1 118.49
1 118.49

Placing

23
23
22
22
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16

Total
Cattle
14
14

O'Neil
Schooley
Raub
Zan
Saxe
Travis
Deering
Harbers
Brookshire
Brune
Saxe
Travis

Last Name

Hohensee
Richard

#6HC/#4 Incentive - 31 teams

Total
Time
118.61
118.61
116.14
116.14
112.4
112.4
118.72
118.72
118.49
118.49
56
56
57.16
57.16

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
18
18
15
15
15
15
14
14

9
9
8
8

All Levels HC - 39 teams

Total
Time
86.1
86.1
108.21
108.21
108.51
108.51
114.11

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
19
19
19

Last Name

Emerson
Hohensee
Daniel
Livingston
Livingston
Mitchell
Leach
Livingston
Hohensee
Richard
Emerson
Harwell
Daniel
Hohensee

Last Name

Brookshire
Raub
Brookshire
Piotrowski
Brookshire
Roberson
Piotrowski

Mandie
Pam
Weston
Christina
Julie
John
Debbie
David
Cali
Roxanne
Sara
John

First Name

Charles
Joseph

First Name

Jaden
Charles
Duane
Casey
Casey
Ronnie
Renee
Casey
Charles
Joseph
Jaden
Harold
Nancy
Charles

First Name

Cali
Weston
Cali
Cole
Cali
Tommy
Cole

$228.00
$228.00
$203.00
$203.00
$152.00
$152.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$64.00
$64.00

Amount
Won
$239.00
$239.00
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$341.00
$341.00
$205.00
$205.00
$137.00
$137.00
$0.00
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Points

7
7
6
6
5
5
4



114.11
44.16
44.16
48.1
48.1
49.92
49.92
52.46
52.46
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Masters #10HC - 56 teams

Total
Time
163.37
163.37
172.69
172.69
169.16
169.16
169.39
169.39
169.53
169.53
117.46
117.46
103.48
103.48
107.25
107.25
112.61
112.61
101.03
10 101.03

Placing
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19
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14

Vaughn
Dusing
Raub
Davis
Hembree
Hembree
Piotrowski
Raub
Roberson

Last Name

Daniel
Stricker
Daniel
Daniel
McCown
Sherretts
Brune
Deering
Calhoun
MacFarlane
Calhoun
Detmer
Davis
McCown
French
Hohensee
Calhoun
Mitchell
Davis
Sherretts

Masters #10HC Fast Go Bonus

Total
Time
50.21
50.21
52.64
52.64

Placing

NN PR

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Mixed#13HC - 53 teams

. Total
Placing )
Time
1 167.95
1 167.95

Total
Cattle
29
29

Last Name

Davis
McCown
Hohensee
Tinker

Last Name

Roberson
Terrell

Clay
Michelle
Weston
Charles
Allison
Allison
Cole
Weston
Tommy

First Name

Duane
Adolph
Nancy
Duane
Gregory
Charles
Tim
Debbie
Kimberly
Heather
Randy
Stephanie
Charles
Gregory
Christopher
Charles
Randy
John
Charles
Charles

First Name

Charles
Gregory
Charles
Grady

First Name

Tommy
Annabelle

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 0.5
$0.00 0.5
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Amount
Won
$363.00
$363.00
$272.00
$272.00
$181.00
$181.00
$91.00
$91.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Amount
Won
$44.00
$44.00
$29.00
$29.00

Amount

Won
$343.00 9
$343.00 9

Points



163.48
163.48
151.99
151.99
165.42
165.42
128.94
128.94
94.45
94.45
107.24
107.24
44.24
44.24
46.25
46.25
50.43
10 50.43
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28
28
27
27
26
26
23
23
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

Roberson
Robinson
Brookshire
Schooley
Brookshire
Hembree
Calhoun
Daley
Cranford
Roberson
Cranford
Vaughn
Livingston
Malone
Cranford
Piotrowski
Daley
Malone

Mixed#13HC Fast Go Bonus

Total
Time
41.52
41.52
44.24
44.24

Placing
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Western Heritage #3 Below - 18 teams

Total
Time
117.83
117.83
111.96
111.96
113.77
113.77
110.08
110.08

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
17
17
16
16
16
16
13
13

Last Name

Cranford
Roberson
Livingston
Malone

Last Name

Daniel
Livingston
Daniel
McCleney
Daniel
Mitchell
Daniel
Leach

Tommy
Mike
Cali
Pam
Cali
Allison
Kimberly
Michael
Tenessa
Tommy
Tenessa
Clay
Casey
Sierra
Tenessa
Cole
Michael
Sierra

First Name

Tenessa
Tommy
Casey
Sierra

First Name

Duane
Casey
Nancy
Aimee
Duane
Ronnie
Duane
Renee

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 32 teams

Total
Time
113.12
113.12
113.52
113.52
109.14

Placing
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Total
Cattle
18
18
18
18
17

Last Name

Brookshire
Malone
Brookshire
Raub
Acree

First Name

Cali
Savannah
Cali
Weston
Caitlin

$257.00
$257.00
$172.00
$172.00
$86.00
$86.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$42.00
$42.00
$28.00
$28.00

Amount
Won
$189.00
$189.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$280.00
$280.00
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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109.14
119.84
119.84
116.36
116.36
110.96
110.96
107.33
107.33

17
17
17
15
15
14
14
12
12

Youth #4 - 22 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
114.58
114.58
113.88
113.88
106.47
106.47
59.8
59.8
59.68
59.68

Total
Cattle
16

Livingston
Livingston
Terrell
Daniel
Daniel
Acree
Malone
Leach
Terrell

Last Name

O'Neil

O'Neil
Brzymialkiewicz
O'Neil
Brzymialkiewicz
O'Neil

Collier

O'Neil

Jenkins

O'Neil

Casey
Casey
Annabelle
Nancy
Duane
Caitlin
Savannah
Renee
Annabelle

First Name

Mandie
Jenna
Payton
Jamie
Hunter
Mandie
Breanna
Jamie
Skylar
Jenna

$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$165.00
$165.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5



